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ED Dioksan | -
Lawyers CosOp. Pub.Co
dno.C.Evans

- Tulsa Lab -

Erma Morris
Princess Harrils

T J Moorman

C R Philbrick
Palace Clothing Co.
Red Fork Gro.Co.
H Wilder
Tulssa Ice Co.

Tulsa Ice Co. ,
Public Service Co,0f Okla
Public Service Co.
Skiat ook News
Chas.Jacobson

V W Lyons -

J W Wilkinson

W E Lyons -

A E Atkins

J I Skaggs
Geo,T.Schultz

R W. Tammen

Theodore S.Gray
El1l14s House

H C Goodner

R W Lee
Wm.McQuarry

‘Rubin Dye,
P J Duffy.

W P Balley

W E Pinion

Glenn E Larkin
Nathaniel Perryman
B R Elliott ,
E P Huff .

P & S Hospital

‘Bremer Gro.Coe.

Oxla.Nat.Gas.Co,
Geo.W.Henry Ptg.Co.
Stockwell Tax Table Co.
AT Thorne '
Henry, Gwo.W.Ptg.Coe

A M VWelch

Streeters Service Mkt.
Dawson Towel Sup.Co.
Hollen Garage

Public Service Co.
Hudson W & I Co.

S S Home. L & P Co.
Okla.Nat.Gas.Coe.

'SSLP&HNCo.

Broken Arrow Ledger
Chase.A.Bush
W G McGechie
R F Arnell
Claude English
Ernest Lemons
F M Hayes
M-rs.: S Bibb
¥r.E T Young
Esther Hurley
Bessie Bailey
Homer Chandler
JNH Weygant
John Edwards
Bob Bowden ‘
H P Knepper )
Pat Howard i
Nannie S Bell
C A Silver
C A Silver
Femily Welfare Society
Hollen Garage :
Adam Alexander
F E Fancher
Austin Western Road ¥ch.Co
Dawson Towel SupeCo.
Boardman Co.
Field Staty. Co
Dictaphone Service Co
Eva Russell
Neerman Ptg.Co.
Ray H Weakley
Western Union Tel Co.
Western Union Tel.Co.
. Sherwin williams Pt.Co
Cunningham Co.
¥rs.Frank W Ross
Fran W Ross
¥alco Nickels
A G Curtis
Dr.,J E Buchannan

¢ R Goedecke

Est. No. 1.
Books o
Expenses
Services
Witness
Witness
Juror’
Postage
Shoes
‘Supplies
Supplies
Ice

Ice

Lites
Lites
Publication .
Juror -
Juror -
Witness
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror
Juror

Jur cr
Juror

- Expenses

Expenses
Witness
Transcript
Transcript
Services .
Supplies
Gas
Supplies
Supplies
Plats
Suppdi es
Egpenses

- Supplies

Service
Services
Lites
Wire
Lites
Gas
Lites :
Publication
Services

- Juror

Jurorx

- Witnéss.
- Witness
-Witness
-Witness

Witness
Witness
Witness
Witness
Juror

- Jurer

Juror

Juror

Juror
Transcript
Maint .
Maint'

Expenses
Services

Copx of Opnion
Transcript
Supplies
Service
Supplies
Supplies
Service
Fees
Supplies
Fees
Msgs.
Msgs
Paint
Sign
" Witness
Witness
Witness
Witness
Witness

Juror

500,00
7.50
650

40,00
. 42,60
33«00
10,00
3.00
300
7.00
80.00
80.00
72.00 .
289,71
69.30
m33.00
92.00
200
30,00

- 31.00

20.40
25400
29,00
9. 00
9.00
5400
24.00
15,00

5.20
6.80
3¢ 20
4,00
6.10
8,00
16.00
82.86
12,85

* 190.86

27.50
54 .00
3465
140.25
12.81
53.48
21.90

11.02
312.00
78.25
12, 00
10.00 .
73,00
150,00 -
5400
.00
2480
2470
3,00
3,00
2o 00
3. 00
1.00
1.00
3470
5.10
5430
.00
4,50
70.00
150,00
150,00
4,61
3400
4450
44 .40
750+ 00
2.00

1202,30

16.85
5070
1375
3400
2455
2.43
234993
190,00
" 7.00
6400

- 6.00
- 15.00
229
4,50




